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Fiber optic socket mono 9/125 LC Next

9/125 µm monomodal fiber optic socket outlet with LC duplex adaptor, Next

产品状态

3 - Active

最小订单数量

10 NR

图纸

空间视图 背后视图 3D视图

技术数据
Class group: Data and telecommunication

Class: Fibre optic coupler

Suitable for type of fibre: Single mode

Type of connector connection 1: LC-Duplex

Type of connector connection 2: LC-Duplex

Type of fastening: Engage (snap)

Colour: Other

证书
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union

https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/20350.LC.N
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_20350.74675.LC.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_20350.74621.LC.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_20350.74579.LC.PNG


包装

代码 8007352561052
数量 1 NR
尺寸 4.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
重量 13 [g]

代码 8007352561069
数量 10 NR
尺寸 14.4x9x6 [cm]
重量 165.9 [g]

合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
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